
 

 

 

                                                               JABRIA INDIAN SCHOOL 

                                       List of PTA Members         (Session: 2022-2023) 

Sl.No Member’s Name Designation Contact Nos 

1 Mr. Marwan Diab Hamdan 

(Jordanian Parent) 

Secretary 

(Parent of Class 2 &3) 

+965  65551767 

marwandiab888@gmail.com 

2 Mr. Abdul Tarek  

(Lebanese Parent) 

(Parent of Class 12) 

Member 

+965 90998835 

nabiabaddur1980@gmail.com 

3 Ms. Indu Nandana                    

(Indian Parent) 

(Parent of Class 4) Member +965 55668171          

nandanakarandeniya@yhaoo.com 

4 Ms. Farida Sadaalh Mabrook 

(Kuwaity Parent) 

(Parent of Class 12) Member +965 99053813                        

farida999@gmai.com 

5 Mr. Siva Reddy                                

(Indian Parent) 

(Parent of Class 5 & 8) +965 90057504    

sivareddy31@gmail.com 

6 Ms. Nirmala Rodrigues 

(Indian) 

Vice Principal           

(Primary) 

+965 65885893                           

nirmal@jis.edu.kw 

7 Ms. Rajalakshmi  K              

(Indian) 

Vice Principal  (Secondary) +965 66952740      

krajalakshmi@jis.edu.kw 

8 Ms. Hajira Banu                       

(Indian) 

Vice Principal 

(Kindergarten) 

+965 99566038                              

h.banu@jis.edu.kw 

9 Ms. Lovely Jose                              

(Indian) 

Wellness Coordinator +965 99928385                              

lovelyj@jis.edu.kw 

10 Ms. Sandhya Mohan                 

(Indian) 

Class Teacher 9A +965 65970819                         

smohan@jis.edu.kw 

11 Mr. Vivek Karunan                   

(Indian) 

Class Teacher  10 C +965 97964448 

vivek.karunan@gmail.com 

12 Dr Achuthan Madhav             

(Indian) 

Principal  +965 56601720  

principaljiskwt@gmail.com 
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